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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 41 Fem., 200m Mariposa Absoluto Femenino
02/07/2023 Resultados
RECBAL 2:10.14 R.VIVES SON HUGO 10/08/2003
MM17 2:15.95 A.HIERRO BARCELONA 09/07/2015
MM16 2:17.32 R.VIVES 01/01/2000
MM15 2:16.48 R.VIVES 01/01/1999
MM14 2:24.91 I. VICENS 01/01/1993
MM13 2:29.07 M.J.ASENSIO 01/01/1997
MM12 2:32.15 MªJ.ASENSIO 01/01/1996
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Femenino

1. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:25.55 586 32.63 37.23 37.72 37.97
2. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:27.62 561 32.87 36.70 38.43 39.62
3. BONET PEREZ Marta 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 2:30.73 527 33.46 38.45 39.56 39.26
4. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 C. Campusesport 2:32.70 507 33.64 38.97 40.49 39.60
5. CZAJA Emily 10 C.N. Felanitx 2:41.30 430 35.56 40.91 41.17 43.66
6. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:43.09 416 35.33 41.33 44.01 42.42
7. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 2:46.88 388 36.25 42.03 44.39 44.21
8. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:52.60 351 36.84 44.19 45.92 45.65

Junior Femenino

1. CERDA MANRESA M. 07 C.N. Felanitx 2:34.62 488 33.79 39.24 40.44 41.15
2. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia07 C.N. Inca 2:45.94 395 35.82 41.48 44.68 43.96

Absoluto Femenino

1. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:25.55 586 32.63 37.23 37.72 37.97
2. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:27.62 561 32.87 36.70 38.43 39.62
3. CASTAÑER NOGUERA N.03 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:30.22 533 33.80 38.45 38.48 39.49
4. BONET PEREZ Marta 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 2:30.73 527 33.46 38.45 39.56 39.26
5. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 C. Campusesport 2:32.70 507 33.64 38.97 40.49 39.60
6. CERDA MANRESA M. 07 C.N. Felanitx 2:34.62 488 33.79 39.24 40.44 41.15
7. TORRICO RUIZ Kiara 05 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:38.20 456 34.12 39.29 41.76 43.03
8. CZAJA Emily 10 C.N. Felanitx 2:41.30 430 35.56 40.91 41.17 43.66
9. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:43.09 416 35.33 41.33 44.01 42.42

10. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia07 C.N. Inca 2:45.94 395 35.82 41.48 44.68 43.96
11. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 2:46.88 388 36.25 42.03 44.39 44.21
12. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:52.60 351 36.84 44.19 45.92 45.65


